
JK to Grade 12
SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2025-2026

(Subject to change. Please check online for latest version)
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PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITY DAYS SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Aug 21 - Aug 22, 2025 PA: New staff PD Monday, September 1, 2025 Labour Day
Aug 25 - Aug 30, 2025 PA: School planning Monday, October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Day
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 First Day of School Dec 22, 2025 - Jan. 2, 2026 Winter Break (inclusive)
Sep 29 - Sep 30, 2025 PA: Professional Learning Days Monday, February 16, 2026 Family Day
Friday, November 28, 2025 PA: Reporting to parents February 9 - February 12, 2026 Spring Break (inclusive)
Friday, January 23, 2026 March 16 - March 20, 2026 Ramadan/Eid-ul-Fitr
Friday, February 13, 2026 PA: Professional Learning Day Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday
Friday, May 15, 2026 PA: Professional Learning Day Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday
Friday, May 29, 2026 PA: Report card writing Monday, May 18, 2026 Victoria Day
Monday, June 29, 2026 PA: Last day of school May 27 - May 28, 2026 Eid-ul-Adha Holiday

Friday, June 26, 2026 Students' Last School Day - Early Dismissal

PA: Report Writing/Sem Turnaround
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School designated holidays

Statutory/Public Holidays: No classes for students nor staff.

PA Days: No classes for students. Only teachers, admin, and caretakers are expected at school.


